Fiber Ring Management
The 604MFX redundancy manager performs high speed ring
management in the industrial control environment. This
switching system can be used in conjunction with other
N-TRONTM switches in order to create the most cost effective
network ring solution available for industrial applications. Fiber
Optic Ring configurations using a 604MFX as the ring manager
and 200, 300, 400, 500, 900, and 9000 series switches in the

may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective company. Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
REV 080618
  608MFX Ring Management Switch Ordering Information
604MFX-ST Two 10/100BaseT X Ports and Two 100BaseFX Multimode Fiber Ring Ports
(ST Connectors - 2 km fiber length)
604MFXE-ST-15 Two 10/100BaseTX Ports and Two 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber Ring Ports
(ST Connectors - 15 km fiber length)
604MFXE-ST-40 Two 10/100BaseTX Ports and Two 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber Ring Ports
(ST Connectors - 40 km fiber length)
604MFXE-ST-80 Two 10/100BaseTXPorts and Two 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber Ring Ports
(ST Connectors - 80 km fiber length)
Specifications
Switch Properties
Number of MAC Addresses 7,000